

Business Process Outsourcing

Your Performance. Our Priority.

Let the experts manage your business processing needs.

THE SOLUTION

MUFG Investor Services' Business Process Outsourcing (BPO) solutions offer a suite of services to help firms manage their complex and rapidly changing operational needs. From trade confirmation, affirmation to settlement and trade fail monitoring, and more, our team of experts oversee a wide range of front, middle, and back- office functions across the investment lifecycle so clients can focus on their core competencies and strategic objectives.

Leveraging innovative technology that seamlessly integrates into your infrastructure; we will automate your operational processes, enabling straight-through-processing across your post-trade operations. Combining our technology and expertise, we will help you identify issues quickly and provide flexible solutions to minimize the risk of business disruption.

CORE SERVICES

- TRADE CONFIRMATION/AFFIRMATION
- **o** INSTRUCTIONS TO CUSTODIAN PRIME BROKER
- SETTLEMENT SUPPORT
- FAILED TRADE MONITORING
- PORTFOLIO ADMINISTRATION: CASH BALANCE, TRANSACTIONAL AND POSITION RECONCILIATIONS
- O CASH MANAGEMENT
- COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
- SHADOW FUND ACCOUNTING

BENEFITS



Alleviate the Operational Burden

Let the experts handle your post-trade operations, while you focus on growth.



Increase Efficiencies

Streamline and simplfy operations across the investment lifecycle and various asset classes.



Mitigate Risks

Operating in a highly controlled and automated environment, we'll work together to rapidly identify and resolve issues.



Rely on Trusted Technology

Best-in-class technology integrates seamlessly into your infrastructure. As operational needs evolve, due to various factors including regulatory changes and new demands from investors, we'll ensure our technology is ready to satisfy these needs.

MUFG Investor Services is a global service brand name and is not the name of a contracting firm. The brand name is used by operating entities with operations in Cayman Islands, Ireland, Luxembourg, Cyprus, Malaysia, Australia, Bermuda, England, Singapore, Hong Kong, Canada, USA. For a list of the potential contracting MUFG Investor Services firms that fall under this brand, please visit www.mufg-investorservices.com. The listed firms are directly or indirectly owned by Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group, Inc. and are regulated entities. This list is subject to change. The MUFG logo and name is a protected service mark of Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group, Inc. and may be used by it or its subsidiaries for branding or marketing purposes. You are prohibited from using the MUFG logo and name. This document is not an offer or an inducement to enter into an arrangement or contract of any kind and does not constitute an offer, solicitation, recommendation or advice to buy or sell any products or services. All services provided by the relevant MUFG Investor Services contracting entity are based on written agreements between such entity and its clients and not this document. While we believe that any factual statements herein, and any assumptions on which the statements are based, are accurate, we make no representation or warranty regarding the completeness or accuracy of such statements, and we are not responsible for any inaccuracy or reliance upon these statements whatsoever. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and may not reflect the latest developments or market conditions. The information is not intended for distribution to, or use by, any person or entity in any jurisdiction or country where such distribution or use would be contrary to local law or regulation. Each MUFG Investor Services operating entity, together with its affiliates, directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives do not accept any liability for any loss or damage, whether direct, indirect, consequential o

© 2024 MUFG Investors Services. All rights reserved.

To learn more, please visit us at **mufg-investorservices.com**